SHENZHEN DEPING ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
深 圳 德 平 电 子 有 限 公 司
www.dephk.comwww.dephk.comwww.dephk.comwww.dephk.com Email:Email:Email:Email: dpwm66@126.comdpwm66@126.comdpwm66@126.comdpwm66@126.com
1.电阻产品用途及特点说明 FlangeFlangeFlangeFlangeMountMountMountMountResistorsResistorsResistorsResistors ProductProductProductProduct FunctionFunctionFunctionFunction andandandand CharacteristicsCharacteristicsCharacteristicsCharacteristics
该系列产品具有频率特性好、性能稳定、精度高、可靠性高、体积小、安装工艺简单等特点。
Resistors and transmitter terminal.The serial product features include good frequency characteristics, high
stability, high accuracy，high reliability, small dimensions, simple installation etc.

www.dephk.comwww.dephk.comwww.dephk.comwww.dephk.com Email:Email:Email:Email: dpwm66@126.comdpwm66@126.comdpwm66@126.comdpwm66@126.com
引线式电阻
TabTabTabTab andandandand CoverCoverCoverCover ResistorsResistorsResistorsResistors
Part
Number
PowerPowerPowerPower
（Max）W
Frequency
（Ghz）
VSWR
（Max）
DimensionsDimensionsDimensionsDimensions ((((mmmmmmmm))))
W L T H I TW
RIG005A50021 5 DC-3.5 1.2 2.5 5 1 1.8 4 1
RIG005A50021 5 DC-3.5 1.2 4 4 1 1.8 4 1
RIG010A50021 10 DC-3.5 1.2 2.5 5 1 1.8 4 1
RIG010A50021 10 DC-3.5 1.2 4 4 1 1.8 4 1
RIG020A50021 20 DC-3.5 1.2 2.5 5 1 1.8 4 1
RIG020A50021 20 DC-3.5 1.2 4 4 1 1.8 4 1
RIG030A50021 30 DC-3 1.2 6 6 1 1.8 6 1
RIG050A50021 50 DC-3 1.2 6 6 1 1.8 6 1
RIG050A50021 50 DC-3 1.2 6.5 6.5 1 2.2 6 1
RIG060A50021 60 DC-3 1.2 6 6 1 1.8 6 1
RIG060A50021 60 DC-3 1.2 6.5 6.5 1 2.2 6 1
RIG100A50021 100 DC-3 1.2 9.5 9.5 1 2.2 6 1.4
RIG100A50021 100 DC-3 1.2 10 10 1 2.2 6 1.4
SHENZHEN DEPING ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
深 圳 德 平 电 子 有 限 公 司
www.dephk.comwww.dephk.comwww.dephk.comwww.dephk.com Email:Email:Email:Email: dpwm66@126.comdpwm66@126.comdpwm66@126.comdpwm66@126.com
法兰电阻
FlangeFlangeFlangeFlange ResistorsResistorsResistorsResistors
选型信息 Ordering Information RIG020B50021
额定功率 Power Rating 5W/10W/20W
标准阻值 Standard Resistance 50Ω±5%
频率 Frequency DC-3GHZ
驻波比 VSWR 1：1.2
工作温度 Operating Temperature -55℃-+125℃
基板材料 Substrate Type BeO
引线长度 Lead Length 4mm
选型信息 Ordering Information RIG020B50021
额定功率 Power Rating 5W/10W/20W
标准阻值 Standard Resistance 50Ω±5%
频率 Frequency DC-3GHZ
驻波比 VSWR 1：1.2
工作温度 Operating Temperature -55℃-+125℃
基板材料 Substrate Type BeO
引线长度 Lead Length 4mm
选型信息 Ordering Information RIG020C50021
额定功率 Power Rating 5W/10W/20W
标准阻值 Standard Resistance 50Ω±5%
频率 Frequency DC-3GHZ
驻波比 VSWR 1：1.2
工作温度 Operating Temperature -55℃-+125℃
基板材料 Substrate Type BeO/AlN
引线长度 Lead Length 4mm
选型信息 Ordering Information RIG030B50021
额定功率 Power Rating 30W/50W/60W
标准阻值 Standard Resistance 50Ω±5%
频率 Frequency DC-3GHZ
驻波比 VSWR 1：1.2
工作温度 Operating Temperature -55℃-+125℃
基板材料 Substrate Type BeO/AlN
引线长度 Lead Length 6mm
SHENZHEN DEPING ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
深 圳 德 平 电 子 有 限 公 司
www.dephk.comwww.dephk.comwww.dephk.comwww.dephk.com Email:Email:Email:Email: dpwm66@126.comdpwm66@126.comdpwm66@126.comdpwm66@126.com
法兰电阻
FlangeFlangeFlangeFlange ResistorsResistorsResistorsResistors
选型信息 Ordering Information RIG050C50021
额定功率 Power Rating 30W/50W/60W
标准阻值 Standard Resistance 50Ω±5%
频率 Frequency DC-3GHZ
驻波比 VSWR 1：1.2